PEOPLES STEEL MILLS LIMITED Manghopir, Karachi. REQUEST FOR QUOTATION



M/s.	RFQ NO.	PSM/LP-33/PR-21823/22328
•	ISSUED ON	13-DEC-23
	DUE ON	20-DEC-23

Dear Sirs,

We invite you to quote for the following material on F.O.R PSM site basis inclusive of all Goverment taxes and levies on the terms and conditions attached herewith valid for 45 days. Your offer must reach the office of the undersigned by the date mentioned above.

S. NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	RATE
1	Fiber Optic Cable Patch chord Singlemode Type LC to SC Made 3M	24 MTR	
2	15U SWITCH RACK. Made 3M	4 NOS	
3	12U Network Switch Racks Made 3M	4 NOS	
4	SFP Dual Mode Cisco	22 NOS	
5	WS-C375048P-S G POE Refurbish Cisco 3750P-S G PoE Refurbished (A-Category)	2 NOS	

NOTE : Offer on F.O.R. Basis Must Be Sent To the Attention of Head (Procurement) On Fax No. (92 21) 36770112, 5206764 or By Courier Service at the Factory Address PABX No (92 21) 36770126-27-28 Procurement Direct No. (92 21) 36770121 or email: ahsan@psmltd.com, nauman@psmltd.com.

PSM will take delivery of order material from supplier premises having value upto Rs 20,000/- through own arrangement.

Delivery Lead Time: Within 30 days after receipt of Purchase Order.

Yours Sincerely for PEOPLES STEEL MILLS LIMITED